Bachmann electronic GmbH • 08/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Item Item-No.
120 V
1 A
GMP232/1 00025962-00
GMP232/1 CC 00025966-00
5 A
GMP232/3 00025964-00

Grid measurement and Protection / Grid Measurement, Protection and Control / Grid Measurement and Protection Systems
Bachmann electronic GmbH • 08/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Order Codes
Item Item No. Description
GMP232/1 00025962-00 Grid measurement and monitoring module; 3x Un 120 V, 3x In 1 A; 2x Out relay
24/48 VDC, 230 VAC; U, I, P, Q, f measurement; 4Q energy metering, integrated
monitoring/protection functions, harmonics analysis, integrated real-time data
recorder
(24 channels); Event logging with real-time stamp
GMP232/1 CC 00025966-00 Like GMP232/1; ColdClimate ( )
GMP232/2 00025961-00 Grid measurement and monitoring module; 3x Un 690 V, 3x In 1A; 2x Out relay
24/48 VDC, 230 VAC; U, I, P, Q, f measurement; 4Q energy metering, integrated
monitoring/protection functions, harmonics analysis, integrated real-time data
recorder
(24 channels); Event logging with real-time stamp
GMP232/2 CC 00025965-00 Like GMP232/2; ColdClimate ( )
GMP232/3 00025964-00 Grid measurement and monitoring module; 3x Un 120 V, 3x In 5 A; 2x Out relay
24/48 VDC, 230 VAC; U, I, P, Q, f measurement; 4Q energy metering, integrated
monitoring/protection functions, harmonics analysis, integrated real-time data
recorder
(24 channels); Event logging with real-time stamp
GMP232/3 CC 00025968-00 Like GMP232/3; ColdClimate ( )
GMP232/4 00025963-00 Grid measurement and monitoring module; 3x Un 690  V, 3x In 5 A; 2x Out relay
24/48 VDC, 230 VAC; U, I, P, Q, f measurement; 4Q energy metering, integrated
monitoring/protection functions, harmonics analysis, integrated real-time data
recorder
(24 channels); Event logging with real-time stamp